Division
CHAMP
CHAMP
CHAMP
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
FBO
FBO
FBO
FBO
FBO
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
FBR
FBR
FBR
MBF
MBF
MBF
MBF

Surname
Wolf
Bradshaw
Elton
Allen
Chapman
Leadbitter
Lazarus
Pennington
Sauvill
Gorshkov
Erlandson
Hogan
Elton
Radford
Pennington
Radford
Jones
Alcorn
Watts
Hood
Buttler
Clinch
Paul
Leadbitter
Buhse
Donnelly
Callon
Skinner
Alcorn
Wabburton

Firstname
Istvan
Jamie
Steve
Craig
Geoff
Steve
Brendan
Adrian
Mark
Ilvan
Martin
Tony
Ramona
Jo
Clair
Gal
Corinda
Graydon
Mick
Matt
Len
Jamie
Graham
Estelle
Elaine
Sally
Dwayne
Alan
Steve
John

SatRnd1

86
96
88
96
79
82
64
58
56
66
51
36
82
75
72
72
53
80
87
78
61
53
54
85
59
59
79
69
62
62

Murwillumbah 2002

SatRnd2

98
90
92
82
84
74
73
76
66
73
62
54
84
71
75
72
70
94
81
82
82
39
81
78
84
78
96
81
82
87

SatRnd3

96
89
87
94
92
96
94
89
80
62
89
40
83
92
77
70
61
86
87
76
85
56
39
91
85
74
90
87
80
75

SunRnd1

98
96
90
77
81
92
80
64
71
81
66
60
84
74
64
72
61
77
80
84
67
56
60
87
75
74
81
75
77
68

SunRnd2
94
86
84
84
96
85
75
84
75
61
61
55
71
62
75
75
54
83
79
68
74
70
55
87
71
61
84
71
72
58

GrandTotal
472
457
441
433
432
429
386
371
348
343
329
245
404
374
363
361
299
420
414
388
369
274
240
428
374
346
430
383
373
350



Callon
Spann
Arthur
Erlandson
Morrissey
Vayro
Cameron
Watts
Mckinnon
Elliot

Stitt

Mann
James
Watson
Bonser
Scholes
Crichton
Laughman
Compton
Nieborg
Gasparovski
Hicks
Pickens
Buhse
Bardell
Salta
Taylor
Finger
Paice
Lazarus

Jacqui
Heather
Megan
Jill
Billy
Robert
Ross
Ken
Doug
Sue
Deborah
Paul
Greg
Billy
Arthur
Trevor
Lu ke
Paul
Corey
Dale
Les
Jason
Clint
Tony
Norm
Kelvin
Lionel
Hanne
Wayne
Gerard

69
48
61
52
58
70
54
60
40
62
25
62
65
73
39
20
25
25
40
85
89
75
81
73
96
80
59
71
59
71

Murwillumbah 2002

75
73
41
38
79
81
66
59
59
81
28
80
78
81
44
46
56
49
46
96
98
94
87
94
81
92
93
87
87
25

89
53
64
60
71
74
50
43
43
38
51
61
61
44
48
41
30
28
30
92
92
90
94
85
73
89
78
83
54
77

75
51
54
61
84
75
56
28
33
64
41
80
54
62
53
48
39
50
18
91
91
82
83
85
80
69
77
59
64
65

75
53
56
62
82
63
56
36
38
49
43
73
64
51
51
41
38
30
33
94
86
90
83
88
91
76
65
67
74
76

383
278
276
273
374
363
282
226
213
294
188
356
322
311
235
196
188
182
167
458
456
431
428
425
421
406
372
367
338
314



TRAD
TRAD
TRAD
TRAD
TRAD
TRAD
MSR

MSR

MSR

MSR

RA

RA

RA

YMR 13-14
YMR 13-14
YMR 15-17
YMR 15-17
YMF

YMF

YMF

YF

CUBA
CUBA
CuBU
cuBU
CuBU
cuBU
CuBU

Penshom
Case
Meakin
Hills
Deakin
Lee
Digweed
Bicknell
Honey
Hood
Jenkins
Donnelly
Roberts
Skinner
Donnelly
Rodgers
Hutchinson
Corbett
Wagenknecht
Lee
Buhse
Kerfoot
Cheyne
Penshorn
Donnelly
Donnelly
Hogan
Perkins

Garry
Gary
Brian
Tom
Dave
Tim
Niel
Gavin
Don
John
Grant
Rob
Nathan
Kale
Aiden
Chris
Justin
Stan
Simon
Steven
Rachel
Joe
Elliot
Janita
Lachlan
Ethan
Yasmin
Jess

54
69
40
61
38
45
75
76
60
60
79
56
49
73
58
94
82
46
54
31
64
62
48
69
54
36
18
33

Murwillumbah 2002

79
79
72
57
66
64
96
70
73
63
69
62
79
93
62
81
68
70
54
23
71
78
64
75
43
57
45
18

56
56
52
44
59
28
82
82
50
70
92
66
15
80
81
94
70
66
51

41
77
41
53
61
57
25
25

72
61
49
63
23
20
82
71
57
33
70
84
39
84
59
72
77
69
43
35
76
91
72
41
48
51
38
36

53
30
61
41
33
20
9%
58
65
77
79
65
36
70
79
85
63
54
43
35
75
81
69
53
74
56
44
51

314
295
274
266
219
177
431
357
305
303
389
333
218
400
339
426
360
305
245
129
327
389
294
291
280
257
170
163



